
FLATCOATED RETRIEVERS

Sex: Breeder:

Colour: Tel:

Date of Birth: Email:

Registration No: Owner:

COI:

Am Ch, Can Ch Darktarn Blac Phineas  Am WC, Can CDX, CDX, 
HOF, JH, WC (COI 6.0%)
Am Ch, Can Ch Exotic Mark of Excellence Am WC, Can CDX, 
CD, CDX, NJP (COI 31.3%)

Pedigree produced directly from FlatcoatData - the information resource for flatcoated retriever owners worldwide  www.flatcoatdata.com

Am Ch Blazin's Enchanted Forest AX, AXJ, CD, CGC, 
NAP, RA (COI 5.0%)

2 Jun 2000 Black

Am Ch Bertschire Badbad Leroybrown (COI 25.9%)

Am Ch Blazin's Alluvion Solitaire CD, CGC, NJP, OAP, WC (COI 
4.3%)

Am Ch Shalyn's Night For A 
Moondance CD, CGC, RE, WC (COI 

14.1%)

16 May 2006 Black

Am Ch, Am GCh Salasana Double Arrow AXJ, 
CD, HOF, JH, NJP, OA, RE (COI 0.1%)

5 Feb 2003 Black

Am Ch Blazin's Back O' The Moon AX, CD, CDX, CGC, 
HOF, JH, NA, NAP, NJP, RN, SR, UD, WC, WCX (COI 6.5%)

21 Apr 1995 Black

Am Ch, Can Ch Snowdown Canis Major BISS, CD (COI 7.9%)

Am Ch Lyric Queen Of The Mountain Can CD, CDX, CGC, JH, 
NA, NAJ, SR, WC, WCX (COI 6.2%)

Mei Dan Haukansilmä (COI 0.6%)

30 Jan 2000 Liver
Sniffens Zico (COI 2.4%)

Almanza Chocolate Cheesecake (COI 4.7%)

Am Ch TLC Shalyn Rhythm O' The Island AX, 
CDX, JH, NAP, OAJ, RA, WC (COI 7.3%)

16 Sep 2000 Black

Am Ch Blazin's Back O' The Moon AX, CD, CDX, CGC, 
HOF, JH, NA, NAP, NJP, RN, SR, UD, WC, WCX (COI 6.5%)

21 Apr 1995 Black

Am Ch, Can Ch Snowdown Canis Major BISS, CD (COI 7.9%)

Am Ch Lyric Queen Of The Mountain Can CD, CDX, CGC, JH, 
NA, NAJ, SR, WC, WCX (COI 6.2%)

Am Ch Blacfriar TLC Classic Ashley WC (COI 6.5%)

20 Apr 1997 Black

Am Ch Blazin's Enchanted Forest AX, AXJ, CD, CGC, 
NAP, RA (COI 5.0%)

2 Jun 2000 Black

Am Ch Bertschire Badbad Leroybrown (COI 25.9%)

Am Ch Blazin's Alluvion Solitaire CD, CGC, NJP, OAP, WC (COI 
4.3%)

Am GCh Shalyn's Belle Bottom 
Blues CD, CGC, JH, OA, OAJ, 
RE (COI 1.9%)

17 Feb 2011 Black

Am Ch Blazin's Jamaican Me Happy 
(COI 0.0%)

7 Apr 2008 Black

Am Ch, Ned Ch Flat Castle's Happy Hour (COI 

6.5%)

20 Jan 2002 Black

Am Ch, Can Ch, Ned Ch Serilde Velenocelestiale (COI 

6.3%)

31 May 1999 Black

It Ch Almanza What the Hell LP (COI 2.1%)

Almanza Bee in My Bonnet (COI 8.8%)

Serilde Rosatea (COI 2.1%)

1 May 1999 Black

Int UCh, Nord UCh Almanza Something To Talk About (COI 
15.7%)

Almanza Romantic Rose (COI 2.5%)

Am GCh Blazin's Gardez La Foi AX, CD, NAP, 
NF, NJP, OA, OAJ, RE (COI 3.5%)

23 May 2004 Black

Am Ch, Can Ch, Int Ch Grousemoor Jam Dandy CDX, 
HOF, JH, RN, WCX (COI 6.7%)

17 Jun 1999 Black

Ch, HRCH Gamekeeper's Black Hawk HOF, MH, WCX (COI 6.8%)

Am Ch Grousemoor Singin In The Rain (COI 13.2%)

Bramatha Northern Dancer (COI 3.8%)

Galleywood Rosy Blenheim (COI 4.4%)

11 Oct 2001 Black
Sh Ch Grangehurst Galanthus (COI 14.5%)

Galleywood Merton Beauty (COI 3.9%)

Am Ch, Am GCh Blazin's Krazy Glue 
BN, RN (COI 4.8%)

8 Sep 2009 Black

Am Ch Athercroft Notforamelon Bucks (COI 

7.9%)

18 Jun 2004 Black

Am Ch Exotic Unanimous Decision (COI 30.5%)

25 Aug 1999 Black
Am Ch Exotic Excaliber (COI 31.3%)

Am Ch Exotic Reverence CD (COI 21.7%)

Am Ch Athercroft U Geaux Girl (COI 0.0%)

11 Nov 1998 Black
Almanza Screwdriver (COI 4.4%)

Am Ch Athercroft Dieux U Love Me (COI 22.6%)

Am GCh Blazin's Gardez La Foi AX, CD, NAP, 
NF, NJP, OA, OAJ, RE (COI 3.5%)

23 May 2004 Black

Am Ch, Can Ch, Int Ch Grousemoor Jam Dandy CDX, 
HOF, JH, RN, WCX (COI 6.7%)

17 Jun 1999 Black

Ch, HRCH Gamekeeper's Black Hawk HOF, MH, WCX (COI 6.8%)

Am Ch Grousemoor Singin In The Rain (COI 13.2%)
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Am Ch, Am GCh Blazin's Mister 
Henry Roeland Byrd (COI 0.2%)

22 Feb 2013 Black

Am Ch Bramatha The Under 
Graduate JH (COI 2.8%)

9 Jan 2010 Black

Flat Garden's Eirik XVIII  (COI 2.4%)

2 Jul 2008 Liver

Black Mica's That's Priceless (COI 2.1%)

17 Jul 2005 Black
NU CH, SU(U) Ch Branchalwood Aylancoll  (COI 16.5%)

Ir Sh Ch, SU(U) Ch Black Mica's That's For Sure  (COI 4.6%)

Int UCh, NU CH, Sh Ch, SU(U) Ch Flat Garden's Mathilde 
IX (ATC Nor) NV-07 (COI 0.3%)

15 Mar 2004 Black

NU CH, SU(U) Ch Caci's Hell Of A Lot JWW (COI 3.4%)

Flat Garden's Astrid VII (COI 18.5%)

Marsalland Special Edition (COI 2.6%)

25 Apr 2005 Black

Bramatha Back to the Future (COI 2.3%)

7 May 2003 Black

Nor Ch, Sh Ch Cariena's Thirtyfour-Four NordV-98, SV-98 (COI 
10.4%)
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